Date Paid
18/05/21

10/06/21

14/07/21

06/09/21
Grand Total

Details
memorial fund

Covid-19 Grant
garden project
donation

Supplier

J Haines

MAT & Mrs MA Ball

Mrs P D Holmes

RC & HE Dabbs

Reynolds

Mrs P E Bacon

Chichester District Council
Sunbeams Nursery School
Mr Frampton

Sum of Receipt
25

20
200
20

75

40
8000
3000
100
11480



