Date Paid	Details	Supplier	Sum of Receipt
18/05/21	memorial fund	J Haines	25
		MAT & Mrs MA Ball	20
		Mrs P D Holmes	200
		RC & HE Dabbs	20
		Reynolds	75
		Mrs P E Bacon	40
10/06/21	Covid-19 Grant	Chichester District Council	8000
14/07/21	garden project	Sunbeams Nursery School	3000
06/09/21	donation	Mr Frampton	100
<b>Grand Total</b>			11480